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Staff/Council Briefing - February 3, 2025; Cascadia Room, Third Floor, City Hall, and WebEx; Nasralla, CassiaStaff/Council Briefing - February 3, 2025; webex; Bligh, Rebecca

Chat with Lisa; Rebecca Bligh Cllr. Bligh / Bridgitte Anderson; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Bligh, RebeccaCllr. Bligh / Bridgitte Anderson; MS Teams; Bligh, Rebecca

call with Liam 

MONDAY

3
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4 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Room 201 - BCMC Briefing with President Bligh - in person if you are available; Room 201 - Clarence-BCMC Briefing with President Bligh - in person if you are available; 

Council - February 4, 
2025
Council Chamber / 
Webex
Burke, Teresita

Council
Council Chamber
Bligh, Rebecca

In Camera meeting - February 4, 2025
Webex
Dragnea, Irina

In Camera meeting - February 4, 2025
Webex
Bligh, Rebecca

In Camera Meeting - February 4, 2025
Cascadia Room, Third Floor, City Hall
Dragnea, Irina

TUESDAY

4
To Feb 5NOTE: Cllr Bligh will be attending Council Meetings virtually

‘Notice of Motion’ presented under Notice of Council Member’s Motion at Council meeting - Bligh, Rebecca
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5 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Mornings with Simi Sara; zoom; Bligh, Rebecca

Regional 
Parks 
Committee 
Meeting
MV Office 
(Metro 
Bligh, Rebecca

FW: Mayor Morgan and Mayor Holt; Regional 
Parks 
Committee 
Meeting
MV Office 
(Metro 
Board and Information Services - Secretariat

FW: Mayor Morgan and Mayor Holt; 
Standing 
Committee 
on City 
Finance and 
Services
Council 
Chamber
Bligh, Rebecca

Standing 
Committee 
on City 
Finance and 
Services
Webex / 
Council 
Chamber
Stewart, Alyse

FW: Coordinated Community Response Network (CCRN) Meeting ; FW: Coordinated Community Response Network (CCRN) Meeting ; 

Special In Camera meeting - February 5, 2025
Cascadia / Webex online; https://vancouver.webex.com/vancouver/j.php?MTID=m422abdedb840ac36296d94c2dc5e7fb3
Bligh, Rebecca

Special In Camera meeting - February 5, 2025
Cascadia / Webex online; https://vancouver.webex.com/vancouver/j.php?MTID=m422abdedb840ac36296d94c2dc5e7fb3
Stewart, Alyse

Special Council - Wednesday, February 5, 2025; Special Council - Wednesday, February 5, 2025; 

BCMC Reception
Social, 537 Sussex Drive, Ottawa ON  /  Social, 537, Promenade Sussex, Ottawa (ON)
Bligh, Rebecca

BCMC Reception Social Restaurant – Réception de la CMGV resto Social
Social, 537 Sussex Drive, Ottawa ON  /  Social, 537, Promenade Sussex, Ottawa (ON)
Big City Mayors Caucus

WEDNESDAY

5
From Feb 4 NOTE: Cllr Bligh will be attending Council Meetings virtually
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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BCMC Meeting - Save the 
Date // Réunion du CMGV - 
Réservez la date
Fairmont Chateau Laurier
Bligh, Rebecca

BCMC Meeting - zoom link if 
needed // Réunion du CMGV -
lien zoom si nécessaire
Fairmont Chateau Laurier
Big City Mayors Caucus

Press conference ; McDonald Room; Bligh, RebeccaPress conference ; McDonald Room; FCM President

Ottawa/Vancouver  AC345  #4WPJVG
Bligh, Rebecca

Ottawa/Vancouver  AC345  #4WPJVG
FCM President

THURSDAY

6
LOA requested - Dec 6, 2024 - Bligh, Rebecca
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Lunch with Rebecca and Mark
Lunch Lady, 1046 Commercial Dr.; Bligh, Rebecca

Lunch with Rebecca and Mark
Lunch Lady; Michael Wiebe

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PICK UP: Invictus 
Games Access Cards and Tickets
Vancouver Convention Centre - East
Bligh, Rebecca

Discussion re: DTES and addiction related issues; Discussion re: DTES and addiction related issues; 

FRIDAY

7
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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FYI: Invictus Games Opening Ceremony Reception
D/6 Bar & Lounge, Parq Hotel, 39 Smithe Street
Council Support

Invictus Games Vancouver Whistler 2025 Opening Ceremony plus 1 guest)
BC Place Stadium
Council Support

FYI: Reception & Independence Day event for Team Lithuania at the Invictus Games
Coal Harbour Community Centre, 489 Broughton St.
Council Support

FYI: Sankofa: Return to Joy 
Britannia Community centre, 1661 Napier Street
Council Support

SATURDAY

8
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Vancouver/Toronto AC34 
#43IZU5
Bligh, Rebecca

Vancouver/Toronto AC34 
#43IZU5
Microsoft Teams Meeting
FCM President

The Royal Sonesta Washington DC Capitol Hill; The Royal Sonesta Washington DC Capitol Hill; 

Toronto/Washington AC8786 #43IZU5
Bligh, Rebecca

Toronto/Washington AC8786 #43IZU5
Microsoft Teams Meeting; FCM President

MONDAY

10
To Feb 12FCM delegation to Washington - Bligh, Rebecca

Council member submits draft motion by 5 pm* - Bligh, Rebecca
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11 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Ontario's Am-Can Growth Plan: A Conversation with Doug Ford, Premier of Ontario; Ontario's Am-Can Growth Plan: A Conversation with Doug Ford, Premier of Ontario ; 

Special Council
Council Chamber, Third Floor, City Hall and Webex online
Bligh, Rebecca

Special Council - February 11, 2025
Council Chamber / Webex
Burke, Teresita

COV Councillors with Supportive Housing Providers and BCNPHA CEO Jill Atkey; COV Councillors with Supportive Housing Providers and BCNPHA CEO Jill Atkey; 

Networking Reception 
Library of Congress, James Madison Memorial Building, Madison Hall, 199 Independence Ave. SE, Washington DC
Carole Saab

Networking Reception 
Library of Congress, James Madison Memorial Building, Madison Hall, 199 Independence Ave. SE, Washington DC
Bligh, Rebecca

TUESDAY

11
From Feb 10 To Feb 12FCM delegation to Washington - Bligh, Rebecca

To Feb 13LOA approved (February 11-13, 2025) - Nov 26, 2024 - Bligh, Rebecca
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12 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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FW: Meeting at Canadian Embassy; Embassy is at 501 Pennsylvania Avenue NW; Bligh, RebeccaFW: Meeting at Canadian Embassy; Embassy is at 501 Pennsylvania Avenue NW; Sherri Hanley

FW: National League of Cities - Federation of Canadian Municipalities; FW: National League of Cities - Federation of Canadian Municipalities; 
Interview- Hill Times ; phone call; Bligh, RebeccaInterview- Hill Times ; Phone Call; Olivier Pilon

FW: NACo & Canadian Municipalities; NACo & Canadian Municipalities; 

Washington/Seattle DL508 #G869YR
Bligh, Rebecca

Washington/Seattle DL508 #G869YR
Microsoft Teams Meeting
FCM President

Seattle/Vancouver DL3893 #G869YR
Bligh, Rebecca

Seattle/Vancouver DL3893 #G869YR
Microsoft Teams Meeting
FCM President

WEDNESDAY

12
From Feb 10 FCM delegation to Washington - Bligh, Rebecca

From Feb 11 To Feb 13LOA approved (February 11-13, 2025) - Nov 26, 2024 - Bligh, Rebecca
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Coffee with Wade Grant

Rebecca Bligh x David Pfeifer x Eli Fast | Coffee & Chat A-OK; 408-611 Alexander Street Vancouver BC V6A1E1; David PfeiferRebecca Bligh x David Pfeifer x Eli Fast | Coffee & Chat A-OK; 408-611 Alexander Street Vancouver BC V6A1E1; Bligh, Rebecca

Briefing / Governance Committee priorities; Briefing / Governance Committee priorities; Interview with The Trillium ; Phone call; Bligh, RebeccaInterview with The Trillium ; Phone Call; Olivier Pilon

call Frances

THURSDAY

13
From Feb 11 LOA approved (February 11-13, 2025) - Nov 26, 2024 - Bligh, Rebecca
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14 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Discuss strategy & outcomes before PTAs meeting; MS Teams; Bligh, Rebeccadiscuss strategy & outcomes before PTAs meeting; Microsoft Teams Meeting; FCM President

FW: PTA Presidents, CEOs, EDs Meeting | Réunion des présidents, et DG des APT
Virtual; Tania Mercure

FW: PTA Presidents, CEOs, EDs Meeting | Réunion des présidents, et DG des APT 
Virtual; Bligh, Rebecca

Interview with The Canadian Press; Phone call; Olivier Pilon Interview with The Canadian Press; Phone call; Bligh, Rebecca

booked
Rebecca Bligh

FRIDAY

14
City Manager's Office to provide Input/Comments by 3 pm - Bligh, Rebecca
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SATURDAY

15
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March 2025February 16, 2025
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12 PM

1
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SUNDAY

16
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MONDAY

17
STAT -- Family Day
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18 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca
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1
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1
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8
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Interview with CPAC; Quicklink- Join the link a few minutes before interview; Bligh, RebeccaInterview with CPAC; Quicklink- Join the link a few minutes before interview; Olivier Pilon

travel time Meeting with K. Macdonald 
Social Crust Cafe, 335 W Pender St.; Bligh, Rebecca

Meeting with K. Macdonald 
Social Crust Cafe, 335 W Pender St; Dominato, Lisatravel time

Discussion with St. George's School students
Meet on the corner of 29th and Camosun (front entrance of school); Bligh, Rebecca

Discuss Regional Matters with Lisa M, Rebecca and Lisa D; via Webex; Linda Buchanan (Mayor)

Places that Matter Winter Storytelling (RSVP - yes)
University Women's Club at Hycroft - 1489 McRae Avenue; Council Support

TUESDAY

18
Council member submits final motion to City Clerk's Office for agenda inclusion by 9am* - Bligh, Rebecca

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 18 of 28

I 

I 
I I I 

I 

I 



19 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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February 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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March 2025February 19, 2025
Wednesday

12 AM

1

2

3
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5

6

7

8

9
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12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Zoom Meeting: Discussion on Affordable Housing Opportunities; Zoom Meeting: Discussion on Affordable Housing Opportunities; 

travel time; Bligh, Rebecca

Pre-event Reception with special guest Mayor Ken Sim (RSVP - yes); 
2025 State of the City Address with 
Mayor Ken Sim (registered - yes)
Vancouver Convention Centre, 999 Canada 
Pl, Vancouver

FYI: 2025 State of the City (Ken 
Speaking)
Vancouver Convention Centre East
Doherty, Conor

travel time; Bligh, Rebecca Social Housing - Vancouver First Church of the Nazarene ; Social Housing - Vancouver First Church of the Nazarene ; 

Discuss Regional Matters with Lisa M, Rebecca and Lisa D; via Webex; Linda Buchanan (Mayor)Discuss Regional Matters with Lisa M, Rebecca and Lisa D; Webex; Bligh, Rebecca

WEDNESDAY

19
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20 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

March 2025February 20, 2025
Thursday

12 AM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

French Lessons with Bianca;  Bligh, RebeccaRebecca (français); 

Carole/Table Officers - Monthly Meetings ; MS Teams; Bligh, RebeccaCarole/Table Officers - monthly meetings ; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Carole Saab

Future Outlook for City of Vancouver with Josh White 
Sheraton Vancouver Wall Centre, 1000 Burrard Street
Bligh, Rebecca

Tour of Community and Dinner 
1733 E 33rd Ave. - buzzer #1051, Vancouver
Bligh, Rebecca

THURSDAY

20
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21 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

March 2025February 21, 2025
Friday

12 AM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MV Special Board Meeting
MV Office (Metro Vancouver, 4515 Central Boulevard, Burnaby BC)
Bligh, Rebecca

MV Special Board Meeting
MV Office (Metro Vancouver, 4515 Central Boulevard, Burnaby BC)
Board and Information Services - Secretariat

FRIDAY

21

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 21 of 28



22 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

March 2025February 22, 2025
Saturday

12 AM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Coldest Night of the Year in the Downtown Eastside (speakers at 4:45pm; walk begins at 5:00pm)
312 Main
Bligh, Rebecca

SATURDAY

22
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23 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

March 2025February 23, 2025
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SUNDAY

23
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24 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca
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Regional Parks Committee Annotated Agenda Review (Mar. 5); MS Teams; Bligh, RebeccaRegional Parks Committee Annotated Agenda Review (Mar. 5); Microsoft Teams Meeting; Megan Chow

Canoe Meeting; City Hall - 2nd Floor Business Centre Boardroom (10 person); / hybrid; Bligh, RebeccaCanoe Meeting ; in person; Bligh, Rebecca

Meeting: 6083 Collingwood Place Project; Hybrid; City Hall; Cascadia Meeting Room; Microsoft Teams; Bligh, RebeccaMeeting: 6083 Collingwood Place Project; Hybrid; City Hall; Cascadia Meeting Room; Microsoft Teams; Zhou, Lenny

Cllr. Bligh / Kettle Society; MS Teams; Bligh, Rebecca Kettle Society Meeting ; MS Teams; Bligh, Rebecca

Meet with Bryn from Lanefab ; zoom; Bligh, RebeccaFirst Nazarene Church (Kingsway); Microsoft Teams Meeting; Bligh, RebeccaFirst Nazarene Church (Kingsway); MS Teams; Bligh, Rebecca

Cllr. Bligh / UNITE 40 ; City Hall, Cascadia Meeting Room /; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Bligh, RebeccaCllr. Bligh / UNITE 40 ; MS Teams; Bligh, Rebecca

Marpole Civic Centre Development ; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Bligh, RebeccaMarpole Civic Centre Development ; MS Teams; Bligh, Rebecca

MONDAY

24
Council member submits draft motion by 5 pm* - Bligh, Rebecca
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25 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Interview with Municipal World; zoom; Bligh, Rebecca Interview with Municipal World ; Zoom; Olivier Pilon

Proclamation Presentation (Women Beyond the Sound Day); Proclamation Presentation (Women Beyond the Sound Day); Council - February 25, 2025
Council Chamber / Webex
Kennett, Bonnie

Council
Council Chamber
Bligh, Rebecca

In Camera meeting - February 25, 2025
Cascadia Room
Bligh, Rebecca

In Camera meeting - February 25, 2025
Cascadia Room
Stewart, Alyse

Public Hearing - February 25, 2025
Council Chamber/WebEx;
Yim, David

Public Hearing
Council Chamber
Bligh, Rebecca

TUESDAY

25
‘Notice of Motion’ presented under Notice of Council Member’s Motion at Council meeting - Bligh, Rebecca
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26 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca
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Standing Committee on 
Policy and Strategic Priorities 
- February 26, 2025
Council Chamber/Webex
Kam, Olivia

Standing Committee on 
Policy and Strategic Priorities
Council Chamber
Bligh, Rebecca

In Camera meeting - February 26, 2025 (reconvening from February 25, 2025); In Camera meeting - February 26, 2025 (reconvening from February 25, 2025); 

WEDNESDAY

26
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27 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca
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Interview with Hill Times podcast; MS Teams; Bligh, Rebecca Interview with Hill Times podcast; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Jeff Labine

Carole, Rebecca & Tim; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Carole Saab
FCM Executive Committee
Zoom; Bligh, Rebecca

FCM Executive Committee - Comité éxécutif de la FCM
Zoom Link: s/j/81757102761?pwd=hcbI4buQFEbdaIepBPkjsQlqdnEWcg.1; FCM President

FCM Executive Committee - Comité éxécutif de la FCM
Virtual - Virtuelle; Tania Mercure

LOA submitted - Dec 9, 2024; Bligh, Rebecca

Council February 27, 2025 (reconvening 
from February 25, 2025)
Council Chamber/Webex
Kennett, Bonnie

Council February 27, 2025 (reconvening from February 25, 2025)
Council Chamber/Webex
Bligh, Rebecca

HxBIA Member Event & Research Showcase
Nemesis Coffee, 302 W Hastings St.
Bligh, Rebecca

Vancouver/Yellowknife AC8480  #3VJSR5
Bligh, Rebecca

Vancouver/Yellowknife AC8480  #3VJSR5
Microsoft Teams Meeting
FCM President

Chateau Nova - # 302250068; Chateau Nova Yellowknife (4571 48 St, Yellowknife Northwest Territories X1A 0E2, Canada); Bligh, RebeccaChateau Nova - # 302250068; Chateau Nova Yellowknife (4571 48 St, Yellowknife Northwest Territories X1A 0E2, Canada); FCM President

THURSDAY

27
To Mar 1PLACEHOLDER: Northwest Territories Association of Communities (Feb. 27- Mar. 1) - Bligh, Rebecca

To Mar 1PLACEHOLDER: Northwest Territories Association of Communities (27-1st) (Yellowknife) - FCM President
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28 3/5/2025 4:11 PMBligh, Rebecca
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Interactive Tables (exact time tbc)
Chateau Nova Yellowknife (4571 48 St, Yellowknife Northwest Territories X1A 0E2, Canada)
Bligh, Rebecca

Interactive Tables (exact time tbc)
Chateau Nova Yellowknife (4571 48 St, Yellowknife Northwest Territories X1A 0E2, Canada)
FCM President MV Board meeting

virtual
Bligh, Rebecca

MV Board Meeting
MV Office (Metro Vancouver, 
4515 Central Boulevard, 
Burnaby BC)
Board and Information Services 
- SecretariatTo discuss RMA; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Carole SaabTo discuss RMA; MS Team; Bligh, Rebecca

Interview with CBC; zoom; Bligh, Rebecca Interview with CBC; Zoom; Olivier Pilon

Recovery Day Task Force Meeting; MS Teams; Bligh, Rebecca Recovery Day Task Force Meeting; Microsoft Teams Meeting; Steven Hall

FRIDAY

28
From Feb 27 To Mar 1PLACEHOLDER: Northwest Territories Association of Communities (Feb. 27- Mar. 1) - Bligh, Rebecca

From Feb 27 To Mar 1PLACEHOLDER: Northwest Territories Association of Communities (27-1st) (Yellowknife) - FCM President

City Manager's Office to provide Input/Comments by 3 pm - Bligh, Rebecca
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